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OVERFILLED 10 GIGABIT
L AUNCH ETHERNET B | REV PER ECR-08-004706 22FEBO8 |AVB|AVB
CIBER MAX ATTENUATION dB/km MINIMUM MINIMUM " LINK JACKET
PART NUMBER |1y br A BANDWIDTH DISTANCE COLOR & FIBER SPECIFICATION
(MHz—km) (METERS)
850Mm|1300nm|{1310nm | 1550nm | 850nm | 1300nm [850nm | 1300nm 1 CABLE CONSTRUCTION: D
D
OPTICAL FIBER: 250+15um
1985201-2 50/125 3.5 1.5 N /A N /A 500 500 86 N/A ORANGE TIA—492AAAB—XBBX7 SEE TABLE FOR TYPE.
— TO BE COLOR CODED PER TIA/EIA—598—A.
1985201—-4 SINGLEMODE | N/A N/A 0.7 0.7 N /A N /A N /A 5000 YELLOW WEAiﬁgégééAD
: : OUTER JACKET:
1985201—8 |50/125 OM3| 3.5 1.5 N /A N /A 1500 500 300 N /A AQUA TIA—492AAAC—XBBX SEE TABLE FOR COLOR. COLOR SPECIFICATION PER TIA/EIA—359—A.
2. REQUIREMENTS:
5.1 TO BE LISTED TYPE OFNR.
5.2 TO MEET OR EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS OF GR—-409-CORE
(INTERCONNECT).
3.5 TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF TYCO ELECTRONICS
C SPECIFICATION 230—702. C
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DIMENSIONS:
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